
Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Codes B B

  am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square Stand B 8.00  9.00 10.00 10.30   00   30  5.00  5.30  6.00  7.00  8.00  9.00 10.00 11.00
Newcastle Central Station � � 10.05 10.35   05   35  5.05  5.35  6.05  7.05  8.05  9.05 10.05 11.05
Gateshead Metro m 8.08  9.08 � �      � � � � � � � � � �
MetroCentre Bus Station � � 10.19 10.49   19   49  5.19  5.49  6.19  7.19  8.19  9.19 10.19 11.19
Whickham Council Offices  8.20  9.20 10.29 10.59   29   59  5.29  5.59  6.29  7.29  8.29  9.29 10.29 11.29
Sunniside Front Street  8.25  9.25 10.34 11.04   34   04 until  5.34  6.04  6.34  7.34  8.34  9.34 10.34 11.34
Burnopfield Co-op  8.31  9.31 10.40 11.10   40   10  5.40  6.10  6.40  7.40  8.40  9.40 10.40 11.40
Lintz Albion Inn  8.35  9.35 10.44 11.14   44   14  5.44  6.14  6.44  7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44 11.44
Tantobie Road Ends  8.40  9.40 10.49 11.19   49   19  5.49  6.19  6.49  7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.49
Tanfield Lea Good Street  8.41  9.41 10.50 11.20   50   20  5.50  6.20  6.50  7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 11.50
STANLEY Bus Station  8.47  9.47 10.56 11.26   56   26  5.56  6.26  6.56  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56 11.56

NEWCASTLE - SUNNISIDE - TANTOBIE - STANLEY - QUAKING HOUSES
Route: Newcastle Eldon Square, Prudhoe Place, Percy Street, Newgate Street, Grainger Street, Westgate Road, Neville Street, Newcastle Central
Station, Westmorland Road, Marlborough Crescent, Scotswood Road, New Redheugh Bridge Road, Askew Road West, Team Street, Clockmill Road,
Wellington Road, Ravensworth Road, Ellison Road, Dunston Bank, Whickham Highway,  Whickham Front Street, Rectory Lane, Whaggs Lane, Sunniside
Road, Sunniside Front Street, Gateshead Road, Church Street, Lobley Hill Road, Burnopfield Front Street, B6310, Front Street, Lintz Estate, Syke Road,
Pickering Nook, Clough Dene, B6173, Tantobie Road Ends, Tanfield Lea Good Street, Sunny Terrace, Barn Hill, Church Bank, High Street, A693 Stanley
By-pass, Stanley Bus Station, South Stanley Tyne Road, Tyne Road East, Southfields, Charles Street, Park Road, South Moor Poplar Street, South Moor
Road, Quaking Houses. Evening, Sunday and Bank Holiday journeys operate between Stanley and Newcastle via normal route to Wellington Road then
Cross Lane, Scotswood View, MetroCentre Bus Station, Scotswood View, Hollinside Road, Marconi Way, Longrigg Hexham Road, Whickham Bank,
Clavering Road, Ruskin Road, Milton Road, North View, Whickham Bank, Whickham Front Street,  Broom Lane, Sunniside Road then as normal route
terminating at Stanley Bus Station.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes NS

A
  am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  Stand B �  7.50  8.50   50  4.50  5.50  7.00  8.00  9.00 10.00 11.00
Newcastle Central Station �  7.56  8.56   56  4.56  5.56  7.05  8.05  9.05 10.05 11.05
Dunston Bank Foot �  8.08  9.08   08  5.08  6.08 � � � � �
MetroCentre Bus Station � � � � � �  7.19  8.19  9.19 10.19 11.19
Whickham Council Offices �  8.13  9.13   13  5.13  6.13  7.29  8.29  9.29 10.29 11.29
Sunniside Front Street   A  8.18  9.18   18  5.18  6.18  7.34  8.34  9.34 10.34 11.34
Burnopfield Co-op  7.24  8.24  9.24   24  5.24  6.24  7.40  8.40  9.40 10.40 11.40
Lintz Albion Inn  7.28  8.28  9.28   28 until  5.28  6.28  7.44  8.44  9.44 10.44 11.44
Tantobie Road Ends  7.34  8.34  9.34   34  5.34  6.34  7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.49
Tanfield Lea Good Street  7.37  8.37  9.37   37  5.37  6.37  7.51  8.51  9.51 10.51 11.51
Stanley Bus Station arr 7.42 8.42 9.42 42  5.42  6.42  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56 11.56
Stanley Bus Station dep  7.43  8.48  9.48   48  5.48  6.48 � � � � �
South Stanley Tyne Road  7.46  8.51  9.51   51  5.51  6.51 � � � � �
South Moor Poplar Street  7.49  8.54  9.54   54  5.54  6.54 � � � � �
QUAKING HOUSES  7.54  8.59  9.59   59  5.59  6.59 � � � � �

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

706

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
A: This journey commences from Crookgate Pack Horse 1 minute before Burnopfield.
B: This journey operates via Gateshead, Lobley Hill, Whickham Highway, Rectory Lane and Whaggs Lane.

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Effective from 15th March 2003



QUAKING HOUSES - STANLEY - TANTOBIE - SUNNISIDE - NEWCASTLE

 Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Codes NS S NS S
  am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

QUAKING HOUSES  7.01 �  7.56 �  9.01   01  5.01 �  6.01 �  7.01 � � �
South Moor Poplar Street  7.06 �  8.01 �  9.06   06  5.06 �  6.06 �  7.06 � � �
South Stanley Tyne Road 7.09 �  8.04 �  9.09   09  5.09 �  6.09 �  7.09 � � �
Stanley Bus Station arr 7.12 �  8.07 �  9.12   12  5.12 �  6.12 �  7.12 � � �
Stanley Bus Station Stand J dep 7.13  7.18  8.09  8.18  9.18   18  5.18  6.00 �  7.00 �  8.00  9.00 10.00
Tanfield Lea Good Street  7.18  7.23  8.14  8.23  9.23   23  5.23  6.05 �  7.05 �  8.05  9.05 10.05
Tantobie Road Ends  7.21  7.26  8.17  8.26  9.26   26  5.26  6.07 �  7.07 �  8.07  9.07 10.07
Lintz Albion Inn  7.27  7.32  8.23  8.32  9.32   32 until  5.32  6.12 �  7.12 �  8.12  9.12 10.12
Burnopfield Co-op  7.31  7.36  8.27  8.36  9.36   36  5.36  6.16 �  7.16 �  8.16  9.16 10.16
Sunniside Front Street  7.37  7.42  8.33  8.42  9.42   42  5.42  6.22 �  7.22 �  8.22  9.22 10.22
Whickham Council Offices  7.42  7.47  8.42  8.47  9.47   47  5.47  6.27 �  7.27 �  8.27  9.27 10.27
MetroCentre Bus Station � � � � � � �  6.37 �  7.37 �  8.37  9.37 10.37
Dunston Bank Foot  7.47  7.52  8.47  8.52  9.52   52  5.52 � � � � � � �
Newcastle Clayton Street  8.00  8.05  9.00  9.05 10.05   05  6.05  6.51 �  7.51 �  8.51  9.51 10.51
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  8.05  8.10  9.05  9.10 10.10   10  6.10  6.56 �  7.56 �  8.56  9.56 10.56

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Codes A A

  am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station Stand J  7.10  8.10  9.00  9.30   00   30  4.00  4.30  5.00  6.00  7.00  8.00  9.00 10.00
Tanfield Lea Good Street  7.16  8.16  9.06  9.36   06   36  4.06  4.36  5.06  6.06  7.06  8.06  9.06 10.06
Tantobie Road Ends  7.17  8.17  9.07  9.37   07   37  4.07  4.37  5.07  6.07  7.07  8.07  9.07 10.07
Lintz Albion Inn  7.22  8.22  9.12  9.42   12   42  4.12  4.42  5.12  6.12  7.12  8.12  9.12 10.12
Burnopfield Co-op  7.26  8.26  9.16  9.46   16   46  4.16  4.46  5.16  6.16  7.16  8.16  9.16 10.16
Sunniside Front Street  7.32  8.32  9.22  9.52   22   52 until  4.22  4.52  5.22  6.22  7.22  8.22  9.22 10.22
Whickham Council Offices  7.37  8.37  9.27  9.57   27   57  4.27  4.57  5.27  6.27  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27
MetroCentre Bus Station � �  9.37 10.07   37   07  4.37  5.07  5.37  6.37  7.37  8.37  9.37 10.37
Gateshead West Street m  7.50  8.50 � � � � � � � � � � � �
Newcastle Clayton Street � �  9.51 10.21   51   21  4.51  5.21  5.51  6.51  7.51  8.51  9.51 10.51
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  7.58  8.58  9.56 10.26   56   26  4.56  5.26  5.56  6.56  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
A: This journey operates from Sunniside via Whaggs Lane, Rectory Lane, Whickham Highway, Lobley Hill and Gateshead.

Additional journey, Monday to Friday:- Service 943: 7.38am Whickam, The Crescent to Newcastle, Newgate Street (8.15am) via Whickham Council
Offices (7.42am), Swalwell Monument (7.49am), MetroCentre (7.55am), Dunston (8.01am), Gateshead Metro (8.08am), High Level Bridge, North End
(8.12am).

706

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour


